
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11-DAY VENETIAN & DALMATIAN DELIGHT

Ship Holland America Line Oosterdam
Date Tuesday, 21 May 2024
Duration 11 nights

From ATHENS to ATHENS
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1128 PP

Outside From

£1488 PP

Balcony From

£2038 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 21/05/2024 ATHENS Embark, Depart: 16:00

Wed 22/05/2024 ARGOSTOLI Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 23/05/2024 CORFU Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 24/05/2024 DUBROVNIK Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 25/05/2024 ZADAR Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 26/05/2024 TRIESTE (VENICE) Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 23:59

Mon 27/05/2024 RIJEKA Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 28/05/2024 SPLIT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 29/05/2024 KOTOR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 30/05/2024 AT SEA

Fri 31/05/2024 NAFPLION Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 01/06/2024 ATHENS Arrive: 07:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Large Interior Stateroom (I) £1918 Large or Standard Interior Stateroom (J) £1898

Large or Standard Interior Stateroom (K) £1878 Standard Interior Stateroom (L) £1858

Standard Interior Stateroom (M) £1838 Standard Interior Stateroom (MM) £1818

Standard Interior Stateroom (N) £1128 Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Full Oce (C) £2348

Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Full Oce (D) £2318 Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Full Oce (DD) £2288

Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Full Oce (E) £2258 Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Full Oce (F) £1568

Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Obstruct (H) £2198 Large Ocean-view Stateroom (Obstruct (HH) £1488

Deluxe Verandah Ocean-View Stateroom (VA) £2488 Deluxe Verandah Ocean-View Stateroom (VF) £2798

Deluxe Verandah Ocean-View Stateroom (VH) £2038

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


